
Neuss-Grevenbroich e.V.

Jagdgebrauchshundeverein

Rangliste VFSP 20 Stunden

Prüfungsdatum: 19.08.2018 Prüfungsort: Baar- Eifel

Rang Pr.Nr. Name des Hundes

Führer

PreisRasse

20Std.

VSwP Bemerkungen

40Std.

VFSP

20Std. 40Std.

WurfdatumZB-Nr.

 1 Annegret vom Salvenblick 

FCI

Rauhaarteckel30.11.2012A13T0005R  1 1 x

Susanne Schneider

 4 Terra von Buchheim DL05.02.201644/16  1 2 x

Dr. Wolfgang Noethlichs

 3 Hertog-Weimi van't 

Meuleveld

WK02.11.2014NHSB 2984660  2 3 x

Jeroen Smedema

 2 Einstein von der Griesalm Brandlbracke23.01.2016ÖHZB.Nr. BRBR 

4710

 2 4 x

Ralf Breuer

C:\PAPK\reports\VSwP_Rangliste.rpt JGV Neuss - Grevenbroich e.V. 1920

�1
�1
�1
�1

